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20
3
P
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9°

10°

11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°

¢ CENTRAL

Nome
FALCAO
CANIBAL
TURBO
CORUJA AZUL
SNAIP
PIX
STRONG
SPARTACUS
MEGATRON
TROVAO
ASSASSINO
IMPERADOR
BLINDADO
TIRA ONDA
BRADOCK
CR7
DURAN
ARGO
LOCOMOTIVA
ALMA NEGRA
PARAQUEDISTA
MILITAO
BONECO
MANANCIAL
SAMURAY
BIGODAO

Anilha Dono
anchieta GOMES EQ. BEIRA RIO
anchieta ELIVELTON
anchieta CEMAR
anchieta BRUNO SANTOS

oculta ALEXANDRE EQ. CEROL
anchieta RODRIGUINHO
anchieta RONALDO NEVES
anchieta MARTINS
anchieta ROGERINHO EQ. BEIRA Rl
anchieta RAMOS
anchieta RB
anchieta BRUNO
anchieta CLAUDIO
anchieta PAULINHO
anchieta HELIO
anchieta PEDRO
anchieta EDY/SAU

ANCHIETA MARQUINHO /WALTINHO FU

anchieta EMERSON
anchieta BARATAO
anchieta RAMOS
anchieta ALEX
anchieta SEU BONECO
anchieta CEBO
anchieta GOMES
anchieta MACARRAO

SETEN]
17
14
12
13
12

w o ~ a »~» b

N N W W s

w g N W N W W W

Cantos
1806
1440
1403
1175

931
624
1031
553
5illg
418
411
366
314
327
291
281
327
254
239
241
187
196
246
217
275
353

Trinca Ferro

Clube Anchieta - Sabado

Média
106,24
102,86
116,92
90,38
77,58
124,80
147,29
138,25
128,25
83,60
102,75
73,20
104,67
81,75
97,00
93,67
163,50
127,00
79,67
80,33
62,33
98,00
82,00
108,50
55,00
117,67

Pontos
382
324
314
285
201
139
118
115
110
105

98
82
74
70
65
65
60
59
57
55
58
52
51
51
49
46
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

MAQUINA
PIRAQUARA
BRUTOS
CRUZ DE FERRO
PATRIOTA
MINEIRO
KRATOS
MORTAL
SHERIFE
GULIVER
MUTANTE
LEGIONARIO
MEGA SENA
MACUCO
CHACAL
FLEXINHA
RAIO X
PLAY BOY
DEIXA QUIETO
LAS VEGAS
QUEBRA
AQUILES
MOLENGO
RAIO TI
ARRUACA
CRAKCUDO
MUSTANG
GLADIADOR
BRUTAL

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
sape
anchieta
arena
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

ANDERSON
EDMILSON MOREIRA
JR. GRANDE
KLEYTON EQ. CEROL
RODRIGO COSTA
BRAND&O
JAMES JUNIOR
MARCOS
ISRAEL/SERGIO
BRUNO/GLAUBER
NALDO
CEMAR
RICARDO
JR. GRANDE
MARCELO/PARA
DIEGO PAES
MARCELO AQUINO
RODRIGO
COSME
JOABE
ANDRE
MARCELO JANZI|
REGIS
ALEX-APM
DANILO MB
PC
BRUNO GOMES
CRIAT. DOS ANJOS

CH/ANDERSON

222
204
175
136
177
162
150
183
184
176
172
618
184
175
174
140
135
142
142
137
136
135
130
127
126
160
150
118
115

111,00
102,00
87,50
45,33
88,50
81,00
75,00
91,50
92,00
88,00
86,00
154,50
184,00
175,00
174,00
140,00
135,00
142,00
142,00
137,00
136,00
135,00
130,00
127,00
126,00
80,00
75,00
118,00

115,00

45
45
44
44
42
39
39
38
35
34
33
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

TOTAL
AGUIA
TRINCA FERRO
ARNOLD
DIAMANTE NEGRO
CHUVISCO
MEGA SONIC
PSICOPATA
ARGOS
PROFESSOR
PAPALEGUAS
CR7
MARRETA
DEMOLIDOR
SERTANEJO
PANTERA NEGRA
FARAO
FLECHE
EMPENADO
SANGUE FRIO
NITEROI
BLINDADO
GUERREIRO
PERIGO
ATREVIDO
CHICO PORRET
BARBA NEGRA
FENIX
SAVOY

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
ANCHIETA
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

BRUNO
CEMAR
RB
GUSTAVO
TUNICO
FABIO CRIAT. DOS ANJO¢S
LUCIANO SILVA
LEANDRO
MARQUINHOS/WALTINHC
JOELBERT
ZE CARLOS
FRANCISCO
BRUNO ALVES
LELE
PAULO CESAR
LEANDRO PEREIRA
FABIANO
DUDU
BETAO
UILIAM
LEONARDO
MARQUINHOS
PR. SERGIO
NALDO
WILLIAN CDR
ANTONIO
DAVI
ANDRE
ROBERTO

113
109
102
99
201
136
119
115
113
108
107
105
101
92
201
126
118
114
106
90
83
364
125
125
114
113
110
106
100

113,00
109,00
102,00
99,00
97,00
136,00
119,00
115,00
113,00
108,00
107,00
105,00
101,00
92,00
100,50
126,00
59,00
114,00
106,00
90,00
83,00
121,33
125,00
62,50
114,00
113,00
110,00
106,00

100,00

27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
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85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
OS5
94°
O58
96°
97°
98°
99°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

113°

PALHACO
APITO
BILHAO
TROVAO
SUELINTON
TEMIDO
ARRANHA CEU
MOLEQUE DOIDO
ESPARTANO
SORIAK
COVARDE
BONITINHO
ALEGRIA
357
SEM NOME
PROPINA
DINAMITE
PUXADA CERTA
SKOL
ALTA HORA
COMODORO
FAISCA
RAIO
PIX
REI DO OURO
REZA LENDA
TERRIVEL
BUMBLEBEE
SPARTA

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
cabeca
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

JEFERSON
PAPEL
PR. JOAO
GALEGO/CLAUDIO
JUSTICEIRO
DEIVIDE
ALAN DIETRICH
JR. GRANDE
RAFAEL FURIA
PABLO
JOSIAS
DIEGO
WAGNER/GASPAR
MARCOS JR
LUPITA
MARQUINHOS
VITOR EQ. CEROL
LEANDRO EQ. CEROL
PAULO JR
PARA
JUNINHO
CRISTIANO
GAGAL
ISRAEL/SERGIO
KATIANO
LOPITA
MARCELO
JEFERSON/GABRIEL

LUIS PQDT

98
88
82
122
110
105
105
101
98
97
87
195
121
112
102
05!
O5)
85
78
119
100
100
05!
08}
85
118
98
91
91

98,00
88,00
82,00
122,00
110,00
105,00
105,00
101,00
98,00
97,00
87,00
97,50
121,00
112,00
102,00
95,00
95,00
85,00
78,00
119,00
100,00
100,00
95,00
93,00
85,00
118,00
98,00
91,00

91,00

24
24
24
23
28
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20

01/05/2024 10:12

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina 4 de 9



114°
115°
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
125°
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
132°
ISS
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°

142°

VENENO
ZE PEQUENO
EMPENADO
SAMURAI
GABI
MACABRO
BIG JACK
LIRIO
DELEGADO
CAVERAO
BALUARTE
HULK
XEQUE MATE
BALLUARTE
FURIA
CORINGA
CAPITAO
ROUBA CENA
LIGEIRINHO
TEMIDO
SHOW DO MILHAO
TERRORISTA
MATUTINO
CORO COM COCA
CONTERRANEO
REI DA CASA
TOP D+
FAUSTAO

GIANEQUINE

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
ANCHIETA
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
ANCHIETA
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

BRUNO COCEROL
MARCELO
MARCELO

ANDRE ENFERMEIRO
MAURICIO
ANDRE ENFERMEIRO
HENRIQUE
MARQUINHOS
RAMOS
MARCELO
ALEXANDER
SANDRO
DIEGO NORBERTO
ALEXANDRE
TUNICO
ALEX
LEANDRO
SUELINTON
ELIVELTON EQ. CEROL
MARINHO
GEOVANE
ROGERIO
JR. GRANDE
JONATHAN CABECA
GIRAFA
ALISSON
ANDRE ENFERMEIRO
RENATO
SEM NOME

90
87
76
68
63
52
117
107
86
83
81
81
57
93
84
82
58
50
34
113
90
81
81
60
58}
235
1358
104
79

90,00
87,00
76,00
68,00
63,00
52,00
117,00
107,00
86,00
83,00
81,00
81,00
57,00
93,00
84,00
82,00
58,00
50,00
34,00
113,00
90,00
81,00
81,00
60,00
53,00
117,50
66,50
52,00

79,00

20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
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143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
152°
153°
154°
155°
156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°

171°

EL CHAPO
MEDALHA DE HONRA
MALUCAO
ASTRO
FURIA
MONSTRO
CHOI
LENGUEM
TROVAO
BILHAO
CAPITAO
MASSACRE
B.T
LEAO
DRAGAO
THAZ
GRANDIOSO
MAGNATA
CHEQUE MATE
MAGNIFICO
APOCALIPSE
ARISCO
MENINO DE OURO
BUXO
SEM TEMPO
METEORO
HOUSE
DELEGADO
ENIGMA

anchieta CAIO EQ. PDD

anchieta LUIS FERNANDO
anchieta ROBERTO
anchieta LEANDRO

anchieta LEANDRO EQ. PUXADA CER

anchieta TCHATCHA
COROA DIEGO
anchieta LEANDRO
anchieta SEM NOME
ANCHIETA BRUNO
ANCHIETA JUNIOR
anchieta PAULO MEU MEU
anchieta CA. GOMES
anchieta ROGER
anchieta WESLEY
anchieta MAURO VEIGA
ANCHIETA JORJAO
anchieta MARCELO SOARES
anchieta MARTINS
anchieta LUIZ CARLOS
anchieta JAMES JUNIOR EQ. BEIRA F
anchieta GEOVANE
anchieta ALEXANDRE
anchieta VITOR SOUZA
ANCHIETA SHALON
anchieta MUNIZ
anchieta LEO SAQUE
ANCHIETA ORELHA/ARTHUR
anchieta HENRIQUE

7
69
35
109
89
85
71
71
65
58}
26
88
7
70
63
55
47
100
88
78
67
67
62
50
41
96
85
72
65

77,00
69,00
35,00
109,00
89,00
85,00
71,00
71,00
65,00
53,00
26,00
88,00
77,00
70,00
63,00
55,00
47,00
100,00
88,00
73,00
67,00
67,00
62,00
50,00
41,00
96,00
85,00
72,00

65,00

16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
iLE}
1S
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
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172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°
197°
198°
199°

200°

COVEIRO
GOMINHO
SNAIP
EUCHAKO
IORI
PINTINHO
CAPIXABA
COVARDE
XERIFE
PIX
RAIO
IMPERADOR
MUSTANG
PERIGO
FORCA BRUTA
ANDROID
PEGA LEVE
DIPIRONA
GALATICO
REVELACAO
GENERAL
FALHA NOTA
RAPOSO
ASA DELTA
NUVEM BRANCA
PROFETA
FAUSTAO
ARCANJO
BLADE

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

VAGNER
GOMES
DAVI
CAIO
RODRIGO VIEIRA
RUBENS
DANIEL
NENE
ALé ANCHIETA
GELBER/LEONARDO
ALLAN EQUIPE NATAL
GOMES
MARCOS
MATHEUS
LUCAS
CESAR
DAVI
FABRICIO
FABRICIO
FABIANO
CARLOS
JONATAN
MARCELO
GUSTAVO
JAMES JUNIOR
PAULO MEU MEU
THIAGO
PULGA
MATHEUS

61
60
57
48
L
72
64
61
46
92
80
58
58
58
87
7
67
57
87
76
44
38
75
55
37
86
80
74
53

61,00
60,00
57,00
48,00
93,00
72,00
64,00
61,00
46,00
92,00
80,00
58,00
58,00
58,00
87,00
77,00
67,00
57,00
87,00
76,00
44,00
38,00
75,00
55,00
37,00
86,00
40,00
74,00

53,00

12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
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201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°
228°

229°

PENA BRANCA
CORONAVIRUS
JONY JONY
METEORO
QUEBRA TUDO
Pé Pé
PEGASUS
CHAMEGO
BEM HUR
HEINEKEN
NA MIRA DE DEUS
SOBRENATURAL
BICHO PAPAO
é 0 GATE
BAZUCA
SAMURA
CHolI
CHERIFE
ESPARTANO
CANETA DE FOGO
ARRUACA
ASSOMBRADO
MANO
DEU CERTO
MERCENARIO
PANDA
TIO CHICO
CAPITAO
CAVEIRA

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

JORGE
MINGAU
GIL
CRISTIANO
BRUNO HENRIQUE
BUIU
EDSON
BIGODE
ADILSON
BODY
CEMAR
SAU/EDY
CEMAR
DIEGO
DANIEL PAES
ISMAEL
ANDRE
ISRAEL
MARCELO
JOSE CARLOS
ALAN DIETRICH
JORGE
ROBSON
MARCELO
PHELIPE
ISRAEL
LUCIANO
LUCAS NOBRE

BRANQUINHO CHM

30
27
74
72
15
72
70
61
64
60
377
295
138
129
126
121
118
111
103
98
94
85
84
68
62
60
59
57
a7

30,00
27,00
74,00
72,00
15,00
72,00
70,00
61,00
64,00
60,00
125,67
147,50
138,00
129,00
126,00
121,00
118,00
111,00
103,00
98,00
94,00
85,00
84,00
68,00
62,00
60,00
59,00
57,00

47,00
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